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CAACI Approved UAS (Drone) Operators  
 

Name Contact Email Telephone 

Airvu Media Caine Smith  info@airvumedia.com 786-830-3470 

Arch & Godfrey (Cayman) Ltd.  Garth Arch garch@arch-gdfrey.com 345-949-2370 

Armada Films Rob Tyler rob@armadafilms.com 345-923-8982 

CAPITAL REALTY LTD T/A 
ENGEL & VOLKERS Jonathan Kiss jon_kiss@evrealestate.com 345-925-2169 

Cayman Drone Company Omari Rankine Omari.rankine@gmail.com 345-527-0007 

Dart Enterprises  Bobby Hulse  bobby.hulse@dartrealestate.com 345-640‐3497 

Deep Blue Images Julie Corsetti  juliecorsetti@gmail.com  345-916-0016 

Department of Environment       

Drift Enterprise Limited Shelly-Ann 
Barnaby  shellyann.barnaby@gmail.com  345-325-6415 

G2 Spatial  Gary Green g2spatial@outlook.com  345-326-2088 

KTV Working Drone (Cayman) 
Ltd.  Petros Nomikos  petrosky@ktvworkingdrone.com  345-326-1836 

Land & Survey Department        

Mosquito Research and 
Control Unit (MRCU) Aircraft 

Section 
      

Nyyss One Productions Karl Nyyssonen karl@nyyssone.com  345-946-1362 

Royal Cayman Islands Police 
Service Air Operations Unit       

Ten20 Photograhy Ltd.  Daniel Hollis info@ten20photography.com  345-939-0243 

The Ritz Carlton Hotel Jonathan Pearson jonathan.pearson@ritzcarlton.com  345-815-6098 

Water Authority Cayman       

Wright Holdings Ltd trading as 
Icarus Aerial Media Mitchel Wright info@icarusaerial.media  345-326‐5879 

 
 

 

mailto:juliecorsetti@gmail.com
mailto:shellyann.barnaby@gmail.com
mailto:g2spatial@outlook.com
mailto:petrosky@ktvworkingdrone.com
mailto:karl@nyyssone.com
mailto:info@ten20photography.com
mailto:jonathan.pearson@ritzcarlton.com
mailto:info@icarusaerial.media

